Position Race no. Name Gender  Cat Club GunTime [IFPGSIIVIPGSICatPos I eamiPos!

1 40 WILLIAM LONGDEN M MJUN BUXTON AC 0:22:11 1 1 1
2 109 EAMMON CLOWES M MJUN NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) TRI CLUB 0:22:53 2 2 1
3 174 WILLIAM GRATTON M MSEN DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 0:23:15 3 1 1
4 112 SAMUEL SOLES M MSEN BUXTON AC 0:23:24 4 2 2
5 106 BEN TETLER M MV45 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:23:36 5 1 1
6 171 SAM BIRCH-MACHIN M MSEN DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 0:23:54 6 3 2
7 146 STU DIAMOND M MSEN BUXTON AC 0:24:14 7 4 3
8 39 ROBERT LLOYD M MV40 BUXTON AC 0:24:40 8 1 4
9 64 JOE THORP M MSEN MACCLESFIELD WHEELERS 0:25:10 9 5 1
10 51 CHRIS BENTLEY M MV40 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 0:25:12 10 2 1
11 149 GAVIN BRITTAIN M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:25:18 11 6 1
12 103 MICHAEL STANSFIELD M MV45 SADDLEWORTH RUNNERS CLUB 0:25:25 12 2 1
13 115 HARRIET WINGFIELD F FSEN DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 0:25:29 1 1 1
14 166 MALCOLM JOHNSON M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:25:45 13 3 2
15 134 ANDY BEAVERS M MV40 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 0:25:57 14 3 2
16 169 TIM GREENALD M MV50 ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED 0:26:02 15 1 1
17 28 ALEC FRANCIS M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:26:25 16 7 3
18 27 PAUL SKUSE M MV45 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:26:39 17 4 2
19 113 RICHARD KENDALL M MV40 MARPLE RUNNERS 0:27:00 18 4 1
20 110 JAMES CORDEN M MV50 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:27:29 19 2 4
21 54 BOB FOREMAN M MV60 MATLOCK AC 0:27:37 20 1 1
22 175 MOLLY FROST F FSEN DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 0:27:40 2 2 2
23 52 PHIL MARSHALL M MV40 CHAPEL EN LE FRITH RUNNERS 0:27:41 21 5 1
24 130 VIC WALSH M MV40 BELLE VUE RACERS 0:28:07 22 6 1
25 135 SIMON BURROW M MSEN MARPLE RUNNERS 0:28:21 23 8 2
26 24 ROBERT COOK M MSEN MANCHESTER ROAD RUNNERS 0:28:27 24 9 1
27 6 STEVE LOMAS M MVS55 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 0:28:38 25 1 3
28 139 EDWARD CREDLAND M MSEN POYNTON RUNNERS 0:28:47 26 10 1
29 8 COLIN TAYLOR M MV40 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:28:51 27 7 3
30 116 GRACE LONGDEN F FJUN BUXTON AC 0:28:59 3 1 1
31 84 TIM RAFFLE M MV60 ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED 0:29:01 28 2 2
32 96 LEAH WILLIAMS F FSEN RYDE HARRIERS 0:29:26 4 3 1
33 104 RICHARD BROWN M MV45 0:29:27 29 5 1
34 179 LEO PARKER M MSEN THE RUNNING ACADEMY 0:29:36 30 11 1
35 138 ELEANA MATOS F FJUN 0:29:36 5 2 1
36 32 RICHARD WILLIAMS M MV45 MARPLE RUNNERS 0:29:38 31 6 3
37 167 ROBERT MURPHY M MV60 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:30:01 32 3 4
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THOMAS PENN
JOSEPH SIZELAND
IAN WARHURST
LUCY COOKE
ROB MCMURDO
ALEX SNAITH
ANNA PRITCHARD
AIDEN CLOWES
PETER L DEAN
GUY MADDOX
DAVID CLIFTON
GORDON NICOLL
DAVID LANGRIDGE
BERT GALLAGHER
MORTEN GAMMELSAETER
CHRIS CALDERBANK
BEN SWAIN
SIMON DRAKE
DAVID VERYARD
TOM REED
STEVE SHAUGHNESSY
ANN-MARIE JONES
OLIVER BARBER
RICHARD KENNAUGH
GRAEME MARSDEN
STEPHEN BROWN
MAX CUBITT
CATHERINE VOYCE
TIM HARGREAVES
PAUL ADAMS
MARK LAWES
EDWARD TAYLOR
SALLY DEWHIRST
GLENNIS RICHARDSON
IAN ASHENDEN
ERYN BARBER
LISA COX
MARK DONLON
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MSEN
MSEN
MV60
Fv45
MSEN
MV40
Fv40
MSEN
MV40
MV50
MSEN
MV60
MV45
MV50
MV55
MSEN
MV45
MSEN
MV60
MSEN
MV65
FV70
MV40
MV55
MV60
MV50
MSEN
Fv45
MV65
MV60
MV50
MSEN
FSEN
FV60
MV45
FSEN
FV55
MSEN

GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS

NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) TRI CLUB
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS

VIDAR

MARPLE RUNNERS
BAKEWELL HURRIETS

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED
DISLEY RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
CHORLTON RUNNERS
TIPTREE ROAD RUNNERS

BELLE VUE RACERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

0:30:05
0:30:13
0:30:15
0:30:18
0:30:20
0:30:22
0:30:23
0:30:26
0:30:32
0:30:47
0:30:51
0:30:57
0:31:04
0:31:23
0:31:45
0:31:50
0:32:01
0:32:03
0:32:09
0:32:25
0:32:39
0:32:46
0:32:57
0:33:05
0:33:20
0:33:23
0:33:26
0:33:40
0:33:41
0:33:48
0:33:56
0:34:03
0:34:07
0:34:12
0:34:15
0:34:17
0:34:31
0:34:38
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37
176
95
20
16

25
137
87
114
48
21
91
12
11
168
56
92
10
18
177
55

129
57
33
35

60
178
59
151
117
65
180
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PHIL VESEY
FRANK FIELDING
RACHEL INNIS
SARAH BROWN
MATT BROADHEAD
ABI KINMAN
ALAN BOCKING
HELENA TINKER
SARAH COOK
COLIN HILL
NICHOLAS GUDEGAST
MATTHEW NADIN
BEN JENKINS
NICOLA PENNINGTON
PHIL TRUBSHAW
MELANIE BRAY
ROBERT TONKINSON
IAN WOLFENDALE
SAM HUTCHINSON
THOMAS CLARKE
SARAH WARHURST
ADRIAN OURA
JOHN BAILEY
GEORGE RAFFLE
LOIS TAYLOR
ANDREW HODSON
CHRIS FRAYNE
NICKY OWEN
RON REES
MICHAEL TALBOT
CLAIRE PARKER
PAUL NEAL
ROBERT TAYLOR
PETER MACFARLANE
RACHAEL CLEGG
SARAH BALDERSON
HOLLY NETTLE
NEIL VICKERS
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MV60
MV70
FSEN
FV50
MV45
FVv40
MV65
Fv45
Fv40
MSEN
MV45
MV45
MSEN
FV50
MSEN
FV50
MV50
MV60
MV45
MV50
FSEN
MV45
MV40
MSEN
FSEN
MV50
MSEN
FV50
MV65
MV55
FV50
MVS55
MV70
MV65
FV55
FVv40
Fv45
MV60

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
CHORLTON RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STEEL CITY STRIDERS RC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
CHESHIRE HILL RACERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
BUXTON AC

BELLE VUE RACERS

GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMESIDE AC
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS

MARPLE RUNNERS
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
BELPER HARRIERS
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
HYDR RUNNING COMMUNITY
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
CHORLTON RUNNERS

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

0:34:44
0:34:57
0:34:58
0:35:03
0:35:04
0:35:09
0:35:11
0:35:14
0:35:15
0:35:21
0:35:22
0:35:26
0:35:27
0:35:30
0:35:32
0:35:33
0:35:39
0:35:41
0:35:42
0:35:45
0:36:08
0:36:10
0:36:31
0:36:43
0:37:06
0:37:07
0:37:39
0:37:45
0:38:09
0:38:15
0:38:24
0:38:26
0:38:28
0:38:45
0:38:53
0:38:55
0:38:58
0:39:09
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123
124
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126
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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141
142
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144
145
146
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DNF

122
111
44
23
127
14
22
90
143
63
150
172
170
133
132
36
67
94
118
49
121
42
123
126
13
125
124
4

120
43

131
102
83
47
45
34

IAN JENKINSON
PETER BAILEY
STEPHEN MURRAY
ANN RICHARDSON
STEVEN MILES
MARK HENDERSON
KAREN MOLLOY
ALISON VESEY
SUSANNAH WILLIAMS
TRACY GREGORY
ALI HOLMES
BRUCE SMITH
EMMA ROCHE
ANDY PUSEY
SIMON MOLE
NATALIA OLSZEWSKA
LAURA AHEARN
SARAH BARNARD
SARAH BULLOCK
JOE COOK
VICKI HOLT
DAVID WATERHOUSE
EMMA MILLICAN
HELEN ADAMS
JANE DEAVILLE
JIMMY CONNAUGHTON
LAUREN HOLT
MICHAEL THIRSK
ALEXIS DINSMOR
MARTIN FALLOWS
BETH POWELL
TREVOR FAULKNER
DAVID WILD
SIMON DAKIN
JANE KEEN
LESLEY MILLICAN
JANETTE FALLOWS
IAN NEWELL
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MV60
MV60
MV60
FSEN
MV40
MV60
FV50
FV60
FSEN
FV55
Fv40
MV50
Fv40
MV60
MV45
FSEN
MV40
Fv45
Fv45
MSEN
FV50
MV65
FSEN
FV50
FV50
MSEN
FSEN
MV65
FV70
MV60
Fv40
MV80
MV55
MV60
FV55
FV50
FV60
MSEN

BUXTON AC
CHESHIRE TALLY HO HARE AND HOUNDS
MARPLE RUNNERS
LONELY GOAT RC
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED
MARPLE RUNNERS
BUXTON AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
CHAPEL EN LE FRITH RUNNERS

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS

SWINTON RUNNING CLUB
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
TNT
TNT
TNT
TNT

TNT
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

MARPLE RUNNERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS

0:39:18
0:39:27
0:39:48
0:40:15
0:40:18
0:40:24
0:41:09
0:41:31
0:41:33
0:42:11
0:42:24
0:42:48
0:43:10
0:43:19
0:43:20
0:43:42
0:44:23
0:45:03
0:45:53
0:45:55
0:45:57
0:46:10
0:46:18
0:46:27
0:47:02
0:47:27
0:47:27
0:47:31
0:47:36
0:47:46
0:52:28
0:52:33
0:54:21
0:55:41
0:56:32
0:58:49
0:58:49
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DNF 119 LEO LOUGHRAN M MV40 SALFORD HARRIERS & AC



